

M 241/24
Reg No.241/24

03.09.24

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira along with a postal receipt and track report

Op appeared today by filing hazira along with voklatnama of Ld.Lawyer
Pravanjan Mondal .

Ld.Lawyer for the OP files a petition praying for time for filing W/o

Such prayer is considered and allowed

To 18.11.24 for filing W/o and affidavit of assets.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip